KORLOY NOTICE 1 / 4  Railway industry (EN)
Railway industry Railway industry
Grades and Chip breaker New line upGrades and Chip breaker New line up
Designation
Grades Dimensions (mm)
Application
Cutting Condition
NC6310 NC3215 NC3225 S RE D1 fn (mm/rev) ap (mm)

LNUX301940-TM ▲ ▲ ▲ 19,0 4,0 6,4 Medium 0.6 - 1.6 1.8 - 14.0
LNUX301940-TR ▲ ▲ ▲ 19,0 4,0 6,4 Roughing 0.8 - 1.8 2.0 - 15.0
Grades and Cutting conditions
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●:  Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
■ LNUX Insert for Rail Way Wheel enlarged line-up
KORLOY NOTICE 2 / 4  Railway industry (EN)
Railway industry Railway industry
Grades and Chip breaker New line upGrades and Chip breaker New line up
■ RCMX, RCMH and RCMT enlarged line-up
Grades and Cutting conditions
Designation
Grades Dimensions (mm)
Application
Cutting Condition
NC6315 NC3215 NC3225 IC S D1 fn (mm/rev) ap (mm)
RCMX3209M0-HV ▲ ▲ ▲ 32,0 9,52 9,55 Roughing 0.70 - 1.60 5.5 - 16.0
RCMX3209M0 ▲ ▲ ▲ 32,0 9,52 9,55 Medium 0.65 - 1.50 5.0 - 15.0
RCMX3209M0-TM ▲ ▲ ▲ 32,0 9,52 9,55 Medium Finishing 0.62 - 1.40 4.8 - 14.8
RCMH3209M0-HV ▲ ▲ ▲ 32,0 9,52 10,30 Roughing 0.70 - 1.60 5.5 - 16.0
RCMH3209M0-HG ▲ ▲ ▲ 32,0 9,52 10,30 Medium 0.68 - 1.55 4.9 - 14.8
RCMH3209M0-X272 ▲ ▲ ▲ 32,0 9,52 10,30 Medium Finishing 0.64 - 1.45 4.75 - 14.5
RCMX2507M0-HV ▲ ▲ ▲ 25,0 7,94 7,25 Roughing 0.60 - 1.30 4.5 - 13.0
RCMX2507M0 ▲ ▲ ▲ 25,0 7,94 7,25 Medium 0.55 - 1.20 4.0 - 12.0
RCMX2507M0-X321 ▲ ▲ ▲ 25,0 7,94 7,25 Medium Finishing 0.52 - 1.10 3.8 - 11.0
RCMH2507M0-HV ▲ ▲ ▲ 25,0 7,94 7,50 Roughing 0.60 - 1.30 4.5 - 13.0
RCMH2507M0-HG ▲ ▲ ▲ 25,0 7,94 7,50 Medium 0.58 - 1.25 3.9 - 11.8
RCMH2507M0-X272 ▲ ▲ ▲ 25,0 7,97 7,50 Medium Finishing 0.55 - 1.15 3.7 - 10.5
RCMX2006M0-DS ▲ ▲ ▲ 20,0 6,35 6,50 Roughing 0.50 - 1.00 3.6 - 10.0
RCMX2006M0 ▲ ▲ ▲ 20,0 6,35 6,50 Medium 0.48 - 0.90 3.5 - 9.0
RCMX2006M0-X284 ▲ ▲ ▲ 20,0 6,35 6,50 Medium Finishing 0.45 - 0.80 3.4 - 8.0
RCMX1606M0 ▲ ▲ ▲ 16,0 6,35 5,20 Roughing 0.40 - 0.70 3.0 - 7.0
RCMT1606M0-TM ▲ ▲ ▲ 16,0 6,35 5,50 Medium 0.35 - 0.65 2.8 - 6.5
RCMT1606M0-TF ▲ ▲ ▲ 16,0 6,35 5,50 Medium Finishing 0.30 - 0.60 2.5 - 6.0
	 ▲: Stock item Europe  ●:  Stock item Korea  ○: Production on demand
KORLOY NOTICE 3 / 4  Railway industry (EN)
Railway industry Railway industry
Grades and Chip breaker New line upGrades and Chip breaker New line up